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

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

45411 BERNARD AVENUE

V2P 1H5

R2326865 $524,800

163
13,068.00

80.00
4
3
2
1

1968
51
R1A
$2,864.49

2

6 1

1 BLK 1 BLK

PL NWP21597 LT 32 DL 28 LD 36. GROUP 2.

010-512-632

13'7
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23'5
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10'10
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9'3

31'10
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5'1

12'10
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1,446
0

1,202
0

2,648

0
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2
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42

Location, location, location!!  Oversized  13,068 sq. ft. lot, with 3 small storage sheds and a greenhouse out back. located 1 block from Chilliwack
Landing Leisure Centre & Prospera Centre Arena, only 2 blks from Chilliwack General Hospital, all types of shopping, schools, all within walking
distance. Great home for a couple just starting out. Laser Measured.
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Matt Thiessen
HomeLife Glenayre Realty Company Ltd.

matt@kinfolkrealty.com

Phone: 778-549-8606
www.mattthiessen.com
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MOUNTAINS

RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty

FORECLOSURE OWNERS PROPERTY

$538,800

Virtual Tour URL

Chilliwack W Young-Well

Yes

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Other
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Other
Laundry
Recreation

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Other
Storage

Below
Main
Main

No
No
No

H

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Carport; Single, RV Parking Avail.

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden, Green House, Guest Suite, Storage

Central Location, Paved Road, Shopping Nearby
Range Top, Vacuum R.I., Windows - Thermo

Full

Tar & Gravel
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Chilliwack

House/Single Family

Active


